— Product Card 08718801770085

B\“Tj‘ﬂd https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/pablos-choice-jalapeno-cheese-sauce-3kg-08718801770085

Pablo's Choice Jalapeno cheese sauce 3kg

Product code 801612
EAN code 08718801770085
Selling unit jar
Country of origin United States of America
Brand Pablos Choice
Shelf life (days) 720
Net weight 3000 ¢
, : Energy 586 kJ (140 kcal)
AUTHENTICMEXICAN ~ FOOD C arbohydrate 8 g
\:'I Protein 2g
~ Fat 119
JALAPENO CHEESE Saturated fat 39
SAUCE Salt 16¢g
e Sugar 29

Ingredient Statement

Skimmed MILK, water, rapeseed oil, thickener: E1442, E466, cheddar cheese (4%), [cultured MILK, salt, enzymes],
jalapeno peppers (1,3%), salt, stabiliser: E339, E331, tomato paste, flavour enchancer: E270, emulsifier: E471, yeast
extract, colour: E160a, E160e, spices, garlic.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives
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